
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: ___ Global Interpreting Network, Inc.____.   AMENDMENT #:  _1 

GRANT # if applicable: _2511-6291-56694-0000 __________ AGREEMENT #:   232427-000 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: __Title IVA Carryover______________________           DATE: 1/16/23__ 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   #2511-6291-56694-0000 Title IVA Carryover 

ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT: #2511-6291-56694-0000 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $8,000 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $8,000 

___x__ ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $4,000 

___x ___ INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $12,000 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:  #190-41700-56694-0000 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  This is the phone-in translation service that schools used by schools to 
contact parents who speak various languages.  There has been an uptick in use of this service this year, so this agreement is 
anticipating that we will need more funds.  
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________    ______________ 
(Name)  (Date) 

  __________________________________________ 
(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

_______________________________________________ _______________ 
President    (Date) 

Global Interpreting Network Inc.
VP Sales and Customer Support

15JAN2023





7/10/2023




























